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Classifieds

Join the Sellers that list with Homeland Realty & Auction
Your Home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally.

Pat Sloan 460-7495                                                                                                           Rock L. Bedore 462-6930
Marilyn Meyer  462-2703                                                                                                         Jerry Wycoff  672-3763

Speak to us at homelandre@hotmail.com

www.colbyhomeland.com
         410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

“Celebrate Our Freedom”
We are mindful of all our 
blessings, as we celebrate 
our freedom. The right to 
work and to prosper is truly a 
blessing and  a privilege.  We 
appreciate your loyalty and 
look forward to serving you.
GIVE US A CALL AND LIST
YOUR HOME WITH US WITH
CONFIDENCE.

www.colbyhomeland.com
           410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

Summer is here & we are moving homes.  Give us a call and let our team of experienced realtors provide you 
with a free market analysis as well as a personal marketing plan.  HomeLand – A TEAM WORKING FOR YOU!

201 Penn  Jennings          $10,000
585 W 8th                   CONTRACT
625 E. 7th                   CONTRACT
685 W. 6th                          $49,900
865 S Garfield           CONTRACT
680 S. Grant              CONTRACT
855 S. Grant  Reduced    $70,000
510 S. Lincoln            CONTRACT
850 E. 6th                  CONTRACT
580 N. Garfield          CONTRACT

445 W. Walnut   NEW       $77,500
1105 E. 8th                         $78,900
995 S. Range                    $85,000  
1111 S. Court             CONTRACT
255 N. Garfield                  $98,500  
460 W 4th                    CONTRACT
670 N. Lincoln                      SOLD
1473 Pioneer Dr.             $117,500 
880 Thompson           CONTRACT
1285 E. 8th                       $133,500
                    

1125 S. Court     NEW     $133,900
310 S. Garfield                $143,000
1175 Brookside               $175,000
735 Kings Ct             CONTRACT
575 LaHacienda     “NEW PRICE”
1818 Harvey Ct.            “UNIQUE”
206-208 Plum  Oakley “DUPLEX”
1675 W 4thth       “COMMERCIAL”
310-316 W 7th Oakley    “4-PLEX”
Residential & Commercial Lots

1175 Brookside $175,000
Very neat & move-in ready. 
Open floor plan, 4 bdrms, 3 
baths fireplace & great back 
yard with sprinklers!!

860 S. Court $165,000
5 bdrms, 3 baths, updated 
kitchen cabinets, open floor 
plan & finished bsmt with a 
family room. Great Buy!

1125 S. Court  $133,900 
4 bdrms, master suite with a 
walk-in closet, whirlpool tub & 
separate shower. Bsmt has a 
separate entrance. Must see!

1285 E. 8th $133,500
2,200 sq ft home w/5 bdrms, 2 baths 
& a spacious back yard. Grow your  
family here. Low maintenance.

685 W 6th $49,900
$2,500 allowance! 2 bdrm, 2 bath, 
new roof, vinyl siding, 2 car attached 
garage on a  corner lot.

1105 E. 8th $78,900 
Corner lot, 4 bdrm, 2 bath ranch with 
all new interior paint, light fixtures 
and floor coverings. Separate dining 
overlooks deck in back.

445 W. Walnut $77,500
Looking for great living space all on 
one level? Look no further.  This 4 
bedroom 2 bath home offers 2,488 
square feet of finished living space 
with NO STEPS. Ideal for a growing 
family with a formal living room plus a 
spacious great room that opens to a 
modern kitchen. Many energy efficient 
updates in the past years. Sellers 
willing to give a carpet and closing 
allowance.

Homeland Realty & Auction 
480 ACRES THOMAS CO. irrigated & grass 4 West of Oakley  $984/ac. 
480 ACRES LOGAN  CO. Cropland & grass SW of Oakley, KS. (Under Contract). 
35 ACRES  Close to I-70, Range Ave., Colby, Kansas.  $15,000/acre. 
RESIDENTIAL LOTS Located South of Dillons, Colby, KS.  $6,500 per lot. 
148 ACRES RAWLINS COUNTY Cropland and grass 4 1/2 miles North of 
Ludell, Ks.  Cash rents going to Buyer. $757/acre. Call Pat 785-443-3261. 
640 ACRES GRAHAM COUNTY CRP with irrigation wells and water rights 
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